Individual Best Times (Masters)

Martin Greenbank - (1415296) - Wey Valley SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order
Time FINA Pts
1:02.68 366
1:02.74 365
1:02.81 363
1:03.18 357
1:03.44 353
1:03.48 352
1:03.85 346
1:06.87 301
Swim Order
Time FINA Pts
1:02.68 366
1:02.74 365
1:03.18 357
1:03.44 353
1:06.87 301
1:03.48 352
1:02.81 363
1:03.85 346
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Swim
Date

24/06/23
25/06/22
29/06/19
05/03/22
02/10/21
05/10/19
27/04/19
18/06/21

Swim
Date

24/06/23
25/06/22
05/03/22
02/10/21
18/06/21
05/10/19
29/06/19

27/04/19

Meet

Surrey County Masters Championships 2023
County Masters

Surrey County Masters Championships
Bracknell Masters Meet

South East Short Course Masters 2021
South East Region Short Course Masters
FNSC Masters Meet - April 2019

Wey Valley

Meet

Surrey County Masters Championships 2023
County Masters

Bracknell Masters Meet

South East Short Course Masters 2021

Wey Valley

South East Region Short Course Masters
Surrey County Masters Championships

FNSC Masters Meet - April 2019

Venue

Surrey
Guildford
Surrey
Bracknell
Crawley
Guildford
Horizon LC

Guilford

Venue

Surrey
Guildford
Bracknell
Crawley
Guilford
Guildford
Surrey

Horizon LC

Licence

MAS1052
MAS965
MAS860
MAS942
MAS926
MAS879
MAS837
LEX2069

Licence

MAS1052
MAS965
MAS942
MAS926
LEX2069
MAS879
MAS860
MAS837
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